IGDB GmbH Linie : 681 H(141) - Betreiber: VGG - Seite 1 Ausdruck vom : 25.09.2019 09:40:44

Kursbemerkungen

Kursart KA 29|KA 29 (KA 29|KA 29 |KA 29|KA 29 |KA 29|KA 29 (KA 29|KA 29[KA 29 |KA 29 (KA 29|KA 29 [KA 29|KA 29 (KA 29
Fahrzeug MB MB MB MB MB MB MB MB MB MB MB MB MB MB MB MB MB
Fahrtnummer 300 302 304 306 308 310 312 314 316 318 320 322 360 362 364 366 368
Verkehrstage A A A A A A A A A A A A 6 6 6 6 6
Einschrankung F F F F F F F F F F F F

Subunternehmen

Infozeile 1

Infozeile 2 Asl 682 AsL 682

Kommentar Pendel |Pendel [Pendel |Pendel |Pendel |Pendel [Pendel |Pendel [Pendel |Pendel [Pendel |Pendel |Pendel |Pendel [Pendel [Pendel |Pendel
Weinheim Buswende Abzw Buchklingen Noberflock 05:46 |07:15 |09:06 [10:06 |11:06 |12:53 |14:06 |[15:06 |16:06 |17:06 |18:06 [19:06 |07:06 |08:06 |10:06 |12:06 |14:06
Gorxheim Gorxenbuckel Vweinheim 05:47 |07:16 |09:07 [10:07 |11:07 |12:54 |14:.07 |[15:07 |16:07 |17:07 |18:07 |[19:07 |07:07 |08:07 |10:07 |12:07 |14.07
Gorxheim Am Wiegert Vweinheim 05:48 |07:17 |09:08 [10:08 |11:08 |12:55 |14:.08 |[15:08 |16:08 |17:08 |18:08 [19:08 |07:08 |08:08 |10:08 |12:08 |14:08
Gorxheim Kunzenbacher Briicke Vweinheim 05:49 |(07:18 |09:09 (10:09 |11:09 |(12:56 |14:09 [15:09 |16:09 |[17:09 |18:09 [19:09 |07:09 |08:09 |10:09 |12:09 |14:.09
Unter-Flockenbach Eichelberger Weg Vgorxheim 05:50 [(07:19 |09:10 (10:10 |11:10 |12:57 |14:10 |[15:10 |16:10 |17:10 |18:10 (19:10 |07:10 |08:10 |10:10 |12:10 |14:10
Unter-Flockenbach Herlenklingerweg Vgorxheim 05:51 (07:20 |09:11 (10:11 |11:11 (12:58 |14:11 (15:11 |i16:11 (17:11 |18:11 (19:11 |07:11 |08:11 |10:11 |12:11 |14:11
Unter-Flockenbach Kirche Vgorxheim 05:52 (07:21 |09:12 (10:12 |11:12 (12:59 |14:12 |[15:12 |16:12 |(17:12 |18:12 (19:12 |07:12 |08:12 |10:12 |12:12 |14:12
Unter-Flockenbach Federheckstra3e Ntrésel 05:53 |07:22 |09:13 (10:13 |11:13 |[13:00 |14:13 |[15:13 |16:13 |17:13 |18:13 (19:13 |07:13 |08:13 |10:13 [12:13 |14:13
Trosel Miuhlweg Vu-flockenb 05:54 |07:23 |09:14 (10:14 |11:14 |13:01 |14:14 |[15:14 |16:14 |17:14 |18:14 (19:14 |07:14 |08:14 |10:14 |12:14 |14:14
Trosel Bergweg Vu-flockenb 05:55 [07:24 |09:15 [10:15 |11:15 |13:02 |14:15 |[15:15 |16:15 |17:15 |18:15 (19:15 |07:15 |08:15 |10:15 |12:15 |14:15
Trosel Daumbergschule Vu-flockenb 05:56 [07:25 |09:16 [10:16 |11:16 |13:03 |14:16 |[15:16 |16:16 |17:16 |18:16 (19:16 |07:16 |08:16 |10:16 |12:16 |14:16
Trosel Rose Nu-abtsteinach 05:57 |07:26 |09:17 (10:17 |11:17 |(13:04 |14:17 |(15:17 |16:17 |17:17 |18:17 (19:17 |07:17 |08:17 |10:17 |12:17 |14:17
Trosel Apfelstral’e Nu-abtsteinach 05:58 |07:27 |09:18 (10:18 |11:18 |13:05 |14:18 |[15:18 |16:18 |17:18 |18:18 (19:18 |07:18 |08:18 |10:18 |12:18 |14:18
Unter-Abtsteinach Briicke No-abtsteinach 06:03 [07:32 |09:23 [10:23 |11:23 |[13:10 |14:23 [15:23 |16:23 |17:23 |18:23 (19:23 |07:23 |08:23 |10:23 |12:23 |14:23




IGDB GmbH Linie : 681 H(141) - Betreiber: VGG - Seite 2 Ausdruck vom : 25.09.2019 09:40:44

Kursbemerkungen

Kursart KA 29 KA 29 |KA 29
Fahrzeug MB MB MB
Fahrtnummer 370 372 374
Verkehrstage 6 6 6
Einschréankung

Subunternehmen

Infozeile 1

Infozeile 2

Kommentar Pendel |Pendel |Pendel
Weinheim Buswende Abzw Buchklingen Noberflock 16:06 |18:06 [20:06
Gorxheim Gorxenbuckel Vweinheim 16:07 |18:07 |20:07
Gorxheim Am Wiegert Vweinheim 16:08 |18:08 |20:08
Gorxheim Kunzenbacher Briicke Vweinheim 16:09 |18:09 [20:09
Unter-Flockenbach Eichelberger Weg Vgorxheim 16:10 |18:10 (20:10
Unter-Flockenbach Herlenklingerweg Vgorxheim 16:11 |18:11 |[20:11
Unter-Flockenbach Kirche Vgorxheim 16:12 |18:12 |[20:12
Unter-Flockenbach Federheckstral3e Ntrésel 16:13 |18:13 [20:13
Trosel Muhlweg Vu-flockenb 16:14 |18:14 |(20:14
Trosel Bergweg Vu-flockenb 16:15 |18:15 [20:15
Trésel Daumbergschule Vu-flockenb 16:16 |18:16 |[20:16
Trosel Rose Nu-abtsteinach 16:17 |18:17 |[20:17
Trosel Apfelstral3e Nu-abtsteinach 16:18 |18:18 |(20:18
Unter-Abtsteinach Briicke No-abtsteinach 16:23 |18:23 |[20:23



